Tronix Europe, Vluchtoord 41, 5406 XP Uden, The Netherlands WWW.TRONIX.NL
EASY TUBE
  BAR
LED Easy tube is made of a 10 x 10 mm clear acryl tube and is available in several connectable length and colors.
Applications: Furniture industry, stairs, bars, sideboards, wardrobe, under kitchen cupboards, coves etc.
STAIRS BOOKCASE
EASY TO CONNECT EASY TUBE
Max to
connect Color Lenght Dimension LED
spacing
LED’s per
unit
Watt
pro unit
Applica-
tion Order code
L-LT-05-1F-12V-W 10 white 30,5cm 10x10mm 12,7mm 24 2,4W  indoor 120-001
L-LT-05-1F-12V-B 10 blue 30,5cm 10x10mm 12,7mm 24 2,4W  indoor 120-002
L-LT-05-1F-12V-G 10 green 30,5cm 10x10mm 12,7mm 24 2,4W  indoor 120-003
L-LT-05-1F-12V-R 10 red 30,5cm 10x10mm 12,7mm 24 2,4W  indoor 120-004
L-LT-1-1F-12V-W 20 white 30,5cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 12 1,2W  indoor 120-011
L-LT-1-1F-12V-B 20 blue 30,5cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 12 1,2W  indoor 120-012
L-LT-1-1F-12V-G 20 green 30,5cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 12 1,2W  indoor 120-013
L-LT-1-1F-12V-R 20 red 30,5cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 12 1,2W  indoor 120-014
L-LT-1-1F-12V-Y 20 yellow 30,5cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 12 1,2W  indoor 120-015
L-LT-05-2F-12V-W 6 white 61cm 10x10mm 12,7mm 48 4,8W  indoor 120-020
L-LT-1-2F-12V-W 10 white 61cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 24 2,4W  indoor 120-021
L-LT-1-2F-12V-B 10 blue 61cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 24 2,4W  indoor 120-022
L-LT-1-2F-12V-G 10 green 61cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 24 2,4W  indoor 120-023
L-LT-1-2F-12V-R 10 red 61cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 24 2,4W  indoor 120-024
L-LT-1-2F-12V-Y 10 yellow 61cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 24 2,4W  indoor 120-025
L-LT-1-3F-12V-W 7 white 91,5cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 36 3,4W  indoor 120-031
L-LT-1-3F-12V-B 7 blue 91,5cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 36 3,4W  indoor 120-032
L-LT-1-3F-12V-Y 7 yellow 91,5cm 10x10mm 25,4mm 36 3,4W   indoor 120-035
SMALL POWER SUPPLY
215-030(12W)
215-040(24W)
 Extension cable 120-101(75cm)
Extension cable 120-104(150cm)
Mounting clip 120-103
Ju
n
e
2
0
1
0